103年度豐丘國小本土教育規劃
	全校學生數
	40人

	全校班級數
	7班(幼兒園1班+國小部6班)

	開班明細
	幼兒園
	一年級
	二年級
	三年級
	四年級
	五年級
	六年級

	班級人數
	6人
	5人
	3人
	9人
	11人
	4人
	8人

	族群人數（布農族/漢族）
	6人/0人
	5人/0人
	3人/0人
	6人/3人
	8人/3人
	2人/2人
	6人/2人

	原民語（班數/人數）
	1班/6人
	1班/5人
	1班/3人
	1班/6人
	1班/8人
	1班/3人
	1班/6人

	授課老師
	全春香
	松進光
	松進光
	松進光
	松進光
	松進光
	松進光

	選習率
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	150%
	100%

	閩南語（班數/人數）
	0班/0人
	0班/0人
	0班/0人
	1班/3人
	1班/3人
	1班/1人
	1班/2人

	授課老師
	
	
	
	林秀珠
	王鐶珠
	鄒雅雯
	鄒雅雯

	選習率
	0%
	0%
	0%
	100%
	100%
	50%
	100%


